

Friends of Marine Stadium Newsletter

July 5, 2010

In This Issue City of Miami Birthday Party

Dade Heritage Trust



Dade Heritage Trust is the umbrella organization for Friends of Marine Stadium. It is the foremost organization devoted to Historic Preservation in Miami Dade County. Click here for more information.

Join Our Mailing List!

of people on Friends of Marine Stadium email list......1568 To: Miami Marines



We don't want to inundate you with emails, but we can't resist this reminder. There will never be an easier, more fun way to support our efforts restore the Marine Stadium than by going to the City of Miami Birthday Party.

The Party is on July 28 at 6:00 PM

at the Waterfront Theatre at American Airlines Arena-and you can help Friends of Marine Stadium by attending! 100% of the purchase price of your ticket (only \$25) can go to Friends of Marine Stadium. Our group is one of the ten charities selected to be a beneficiary of this event. When you order your ticket, make sure to specify "Friends of Marine Stadium" as your choice, and all of the money will go to our group!

Attendees will enjoy live performances by Suenalo and DJ Spam, tastings from local restaurants, and complementary cocktails from Grey Goose Vodka. To learn more about the event, click here

There are only 2,500 tickets available to this event. We are "competing" for ticket revenues with the other charities- and we know this event will sell out quickly. If you plan on going, please order your tickets right away-and you can help us out by forwarding this invitation to everyone you know who wants to help restore the Marine Stadium.

To order tickets, click <u>here</u> (web address is www.aaarena.com) and look for the Miami Birthday Party event on July 28. Please note that there is a \$5 ticket handling fee that is added on.

Details about the Virginia Key Master Plan and Scheduled Commission hearings will be sent as an email alert as soon as we receive them.

Jorge Hernandez Becky Roper Matkov Violette Sproul Don Worth

Friends of Marine Stadium www.marinestadium.org

P.S. Please forward this!

Forward email

Email Marketing by

⊠ SafeUnsubscribe®

This email was sent to dontonton@gmail.com by dontonton@gmail.com.

Update Profile/Email Address | Instant removal with SafeUnsubscribe™ | Privacy Policy.

Constant Contact'

Friends of Marine Stadium | Dade Heritage Trust | 190 SE 12th Terrace | Miami | FL | 33131